HIGHLAND MALTS

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

Aberlour (10)
Aberlour (12)
Aberlour (16)
Aberlour ‘a bunadh’ Cask Strength 59.9%

An Cnoc (12)

Arran (10) First Release

Arran (14)

Arran (5) The Original Bottling

Arran 1995 Bourbon Cask Strength 55.3%
Arran 1996 Cask Strength 57.8%

Arran Fino Sherry Cask 50%

Arran Premier Cru Bourgogne Cask

Aultmore (14) Cask Strength 50% Old Malt Cask
Aultmore (17) Gordon & MacPhail

Balblair (15) Dewar Rattray Cask 62.9%

Balvenie (10)

Balvenie Double Wood (12)

Balvenie Signature (12)

Balvenie (15) Single Barrel Cask 50.4%
Balvenie (17) New Oak First Bottling
Balvenie (17) Sherry Oak

Balvenie (21) Port Wood

Balvenie (25) Single Barrel

Balvenie (30)

Banff (26) 1976 Gordon & MacPhail

Benriach (10)

Benriach (10) Curiositas

Benriach (12)

Benriach (12) Arumaticus Fumosus
Benriach (12) Herodotus Fumosus
Benriach (12) Importanticus Fumosus
Benriach (15) Madeira Cask
Benriach (15) Madeira KWM 1994
Benriach (20)

Benriach (21) Authenticus Peated

Benrinnes (14) Dewar Rattray Cask 59.3%

Benromach (18)
Benromach Organic
Benromach Peat Smoke
Benromach Traditional

6.50
7.25
13.50
12.00

8.50

11.50
11.50
12.50
10.50
10.50
12.00
11.50

14.50
11.50

17.50

7.00

9.00
10.00
14.00
19.50
19.50
28.50
28.50
55.00

21.50

8.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
11.50
15.25
16.50
17.50

17.00

15.75
10.25
11.75

8.00
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HIGHLAND MALTS

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

Clynelish (14)

Clynelish 1972 Mission Series (30)
Cragganmore (12)

Cragganmore ‘Double Matured’

Dailuaine (22) 60.92%

Dallas Dhu 1979 Mission Series (23)
Dalmore (12)

Dalmore Grand Reserva

Dalmore Mackenzie

Dalwhinnie (15)

Deanston (12)

Drumguish

Edradour (10)
Edradour Caledonia

Glen Elgin (12)
Glen Garioch (8)
Glen Garioch (10)
Glen Garioch (12)
Glen Garioch (15)
Glen Garioch (21)

Glen Grant 1956 (50) Gordon & MacPhail

Glen Ord (12)

Glenbeg

Glencadan (30) Dewar Rattray Cask 54.4%

Glendronach (12) Original
Glendronach (15)

Glendronach (18)

Glendronach 1995 KWM Puncheon

Glendullan (Singleton of Glendullan)

Glendullan (26) 56.6% Cask Strength

Glenfarclas (10)
Glenfarclas (12)
Glenfarclas (15)
Glenfarclas (17)
Glenfarclas (21)
Glenfarclas (25)
Glenfarclas (30)
Glenfarclas 105 Cask Strength 60%

Glenfarclas 1979 Cask Strength J&G

14.50
28.50

8.75
10.75

15.50
28.50
6.25
10.50
23.25
9.25
11.75
6.50

11.50
13.50

9.50
6.50
8.50
7.50
10.50
18.50

45.00
6.50

6.50
32.00
6.75
11.50
15.50
15.75

6.50
31.00

8.75
10.25
12.25
14.50
16.00
23.25
51.50
12.00
78.50

Mar-11



HIGHLAND MALTS

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

Glenfiddich (12)

Glenfiddich (15)

Glenfiddich (18) Ancient Reserve
Glenfiddich (21) Carribean Rum Cask
Glenfiddich (30)

Glenforres (8)

Glengoyne (10)
Glengoyne (17)
Glengoyne (19) Ewan's Choice Cask Strength 51.5%
Glengoyne (21)

Glenhaven Glenfarclas-Glenlivet (17) 53.2%
Glenkeith (12)

Glenlivet (12)

Glenlivet (15) French Oak Aged
Glenlivet (18)

Glenlivet (21) Archive

Glenlivet (21) Smith’s G&M
Glenlivet (28) 1974 Mission Series

Glenlossie (10) Murray McDavid

Glenmorangie (10) The Original
Glenmorangie (18) (Extremely Rare)
Glenmorangie (1977)
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or
Glenmorangie Quinta Rubin

Glenrothes (30)
Glenrothes 1973
Glenrothes Select Reserve

Glentromie (12)

Highland Park (11) 1988 Murray McDavid
Highland Park (12)

Highland Park (15)

Highland Park (15) Alchemist

Highland Park (18)

Highland Park (18) 1979 Murray McDavid
Highland Park (23) 1979 Mission Series
Highland Park (25)

Highland Park (30) 48.1% Strength
Highland Park (40)

6.50
10.00
14.50
23.00
38.00

6.50

8.50
14.00
31.50
18.50

28.50
7.50

7.00
9.50
13.50
22.50
18.00
28.50

9.50

9.00
15.00
28.50
10.00
11.00
10.25

42.00
21.50
9.25

8.50

14.00
9.25
12.50
12.00
15.50
18.00
28.50
35.00
52.00
225.00
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HIGHLAND MALTS

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

Hudson’s Bay (15) Highland Park 51.7%

Imperial Provenance Sherry Finish
Inchgower (25) Dewar Rattray Cask 53.2%
Inchmurrin (10)

Isle of Jura (10)

Isle of Jura (16)

Isle of Jura (18)

Isle of Jura Superstition

Linkwood (12) 1987 Murray McDavid
Linkwood (30) 54.9% Cask Strength Rare Malts
Lochnagar (11) Provenance

Lochnagar (12) Provenance

Lochside (18) 1981 Murray McDavid
Longmorn-Glenlivet 25) G & M

M. Couvreur (12) Meldrum House
M. Couvreur (14) Single-single 1978

Macallan (10) Fine Oak

Macallan (12)

Macallan (15) Fine Oak

Macallan (17) Cask 58.4% DewarRattray
Macallan (17) Fine Oak

Macallan (18)

Macallan (21) 1976 Murray McDavid
Macallan (21) Fine Oak

Macallan (25)

Macallan (30) Fine Oak

Macallan (9) 1990 Murray McDavid
Macallan 1841 Replica

Macallan 1876 Replica

Macallan Cask Strength

Macallan Speymalt 1966 (2002)
Macallan Speymalt 1974 (2003)
Macallan Speymalt 1985 (2002)
Macallan Vintage Travel 1930’s
Macallan Vintage Travel 1940’s
Macallan Vintage Travel 1950’s

Mannochmore Gordon MacPhail 1984

16.50

10.75
29.00

7.00

6.50
10.00
12.00
12.00

10.00
35.50
10.50
10.75
18.50
22.00

19.50
25.50

8.00
11.00
16.50
17.00
21.50
23.50
29.50
28.50
59.00

119.50
14.50
35.50
36.50
11.50
59.00
29.00
17.75

7.50

7.50

7.50

12.50
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HIGHLAND MALTS

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

Oban (14)
Old Pulteney (12)

Royal Brackla 1975 Mission Series (27)
Royal Lochnagar Distillers Edition

Scapa (14)

Speyburn (10)

Speyside (8)

Strathisla (12)

Strathisla (46) 1960 Cask Strength
Stronachie (12)

Talisker (10)

Talisker ‘Double Matured’
Tamdhu (10)

Tamnavulin Provenance

Teaninich (30) Cask 60.8% Dewar Rattray
Tullibardine (12) 1993

Tullibardine (39) 1964
Tullibardine (39) 1966 World Cup Edition

12.50

9.50

29.50
13.00

8.50
7.50
7.50
8.00
59.50
10.25

12.25
14.50
6.50
7.50

29.50
8.50

66.50
79.50
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ISLAY MALTS

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

Ardbeg (10) 8.75
Ardbeg (10) Blasda 13.75
Ardbeg ‘Uigeadail’ 54.2% 19.25
Ardbeg (28) 1975 Gordon & MacPhail 46.50
Ardbeg Corryvrecken 16.25
Bowmore Tempest (10) Small Batch 55.3 %

Bowmore (12) 7.25
Bowmore (15) Darkest 13.75
Bowmore (16) 1989 Cask Strength 51.8% 14.50
Bowmore (16) 1991 Port Cask 53.1% 14.00
Bowmore (17) 12.75
Bowmore (18) 17.50
Bowmore 1964 Fino Sherry Cask 165.00
Bowmore 1989 Murray McDavid 14.00
Bowmore Cask Strength 56% 7.75
Bowmore Dawn 13.00
Bowmore Dusk Claret Cask Aged 50% 13.00
Bowmore Legend 6.50
Bruichladdich (20) Second Edition 19.25
Bruichladdich (32) Legacy Series IV 75.00
Bruichladdich (36) Legacy Series One 75.00
Bruichladdich 125th Anniversary 64.50
Bruichladdich 1970 37.00
Bruichladdich 3D3 Norrie Campbell 11.50
Bruichladdich (20) Blacker Still 1986 30.50
Bruichladdich (40) 199.00
Bruichladdich Full Strength 2nd Edition 13.25
Bruichladdich Octomore 2nd Release 21.50
Bruichladdich PC5 Cask Strength 63.5% 17.25
Bruichladdich Resurrection 2001 11.75
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ISLAY MALTS

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

Bunnahabhain (12)
Bunnahabhain (18)
Bunnahabhain 1979 Murray McDavid

Caol Ila (12)
Caol Ila (25) Cask Strength 58.4%

Ileach

Kilchoman Autumn Release ‘09
Kilchoman Inaugural Release

Lagavulin (12) Special Release 57.7%
Lagavulin (16)

Laphroaig (15) Old Malt Cask
Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Laphroaig (25)

Leapfrog 1987 (Laphroaig) M.McDavid

Port Ellen (21) 1982 Gordon & MacPhail
Port Ellen (29) 8" Release

12.00
17.50
19.50

12.75
33.00

6.50

10.50
10.50

16.50
13.50

19.50

7.50
76.50
21.50

31.50
49.50
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CAMPBELTOWN MALTS

ALL SHOTS 10z

Glen Scotia 1975 (28) Mission Series
Glen Scotia 1991 James McAllister

Hazelburn (8)
Hazelburn (9) Duthies

Longrow (10) 1994

Longrow (10) 1995 Tokaji Finish 55.6%
Longrow (10) 1996

Longrow (14)

Longrow CV

Springbank (9) Marsala Wood 58.%
Springbank (10)

Springbank (10) 100 Proof

Springbank (10) 1997 Batch #1 Vintage 55.2%
Springbank (12) 1996 Cask #258 Vintage 56.4%
Springbank (12) Cask 54.6%

Springbank (12) 100 Proof

Springbank (15)

Springbank (18)

Springbank (25) 46 %

Springbank (32) 46%

Springbank 1967 (31) 46% Murray McDavid
Springbank Bottle #79 1966 Local Barley Cask 480 54.4%

29.50
21.00

11.00
11.50

16.00
17.50
16.00
17.50
10.75

15.50
10.00
12.50
13.75
15.25
11.75
15.50
14.25
19.75
66.50
79.50
47.00
99.00
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LOWLAND MALTS

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

Auchentoshan (12)

Auchentoshan (18)

Auchentoshan (21) 1975 Cask Strength
Auchentoshan Select

Auchentoshan Three Wood

Glenkinchie (10)

Glenkinchie (12)

Glenkinchie Double Matured

Littlemill 1984 (20) Cask 56.3% Coopers Choice

Rosebank (12) °91 Old Malt Cask Strength 50%
Rosebank (9) 1990 Murray McDavid

8.00
16.00
22.25

6.50
12.00

8.75
9.75
10.75
18.50

26.50
15.00
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VATTED MALTS

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

Bennachi

Bruichladdich Celtic Nations 46%
Compass Box Flaming Heart
Compass Box Peat Monster 46 %
Highland Fusilier (21)
Highland Fusilier (8)

Johnny Walker Gold (18)

Pride of the Strathspey (12)
Pride of the Lowlands (12)
Scapa Vatted Malt

Sheep Dip (8) Four Regions

10

8.75
10.75
14.75
10.50
16.50
13.00
11.75
15.50
15.50

9.50

8.75
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OTHER WHISKY

ALL SHOTS 10z

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Buchanan’s Black & White
Campbeltown (25)

Chivas Regal (12)

Famous Grouse

Famous Grouse (15)
Grant’s (18)

Grant’s Sherry Cask

Islay Mist (17)

Johnnie Walker Black (12)
Johnnie Walker Gold (18)
Johnnie Walker Red
Speycast

Te Bheag

Usquaebach

William Grant Black Barrel
Whyte & Mackay (13)
Whyte & Mackay (19)

BOURBON

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Frontier Whisky

Eagle Rare

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels

Knob Creek

Makers Mark Red Seal Bourbon
Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club

Canadian Club 150 Year Anniversary (30)
Canadian Club Classic 12 Year

Canadian Club Classic 20 Year

Canadian Club Sherry Oak

Crown Royal

Forty Creek Confederation Oak Reserve
Glen Breton

Glen Breton Battle of the Glens

High West Rendezvous Rye Whisky

11

4.50
11.50
6.75
5.50
12.25
7.50
5.50
12.75
6.75
11.75
5.50
7.50
6.50
13.00
6.75
8.00
9.00

6.50
6.00
8.00
6.00
5.50
6.00
8.00
5.50
8.00

5.50
19.75
6.50
9.50
7.50
6.00
9.75
13.50
19.50
10.5
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OTHER WHISKY

ALL SHOTS 10z

IRISH WHISKY

Bushmills

Bushmills 10 Year Single Malt
Bushmills 16 Year Rare Single Malt
Bushmills Black Bush

Connemara (12) Peated Single Malt
Connemera Cask Strength Single Malt
Jameson

John Power

Merry’s

Red Breast (12)

Tullamore Dew

Tyrconnell Single Malt

Tyrconnell Single Malt Sherry Finish

WELSH WHISKY

Penderyn

12

5.50
6.00
9.50
5.75
10.25
10.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.25
5.50
6.75
13.75

11.75
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OTHER LIQUOR

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

BRANDY

Armagnac

Armagnac Janneau V.S.0.P.
Armagnac St. Vivant V.S.0.P.

Calvados

Calvados Alchemist (Apple)
Calvados Pére Magloire

Cognac

Courvoisier V.S.
Courvoisier V.S.0.P.
Courvoisier X.0.
Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Hennessy X.0.
Marnier V.S.
Marnier V.S.0.P.
Marnier X.0.
Martell Cordon Bleu
Remy Martin V.S.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin X.O.

Other Brandy

Cheminaud Fine Brandy

Germain Robin Grand Reserve

Grand Marnier (Orange)

Grand Marnier Cent Cinquantenaire (Orange)
Grand Marnier Centenaire (Orange)

Prunier 20 Year

Prunier Family Reserve

Xante (Pear)

GIN

Beefeater
Bombay Saphire
Old Raj 55%
Pimm’s No. 1 Cup
Plymouth
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

13

7.50
8.00

13.25
5.50

6.50
9.50
28.25
6.75
10.25
28.75
5.50
8.50
17.75
18.75
6.25
10.00
27.75

5.50
11.75
6.00
26.50
15.00
14.50
5.50
5.50

5.50
5.50
8.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.25
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OTHER LIQUOR

ALL SHOTS 1 Oz

RUM

Appleton Estate Extra
Bacardi 151 75%

Bacardi Carta Blanca
British Navy Pusser’s
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Elements 8 Gold Rum
English Harbour 5 Year
Gosling Black Seal
Havana Club 7 Year
Lemon Hart

London Dock

Malibu Coconut Rum
Matusalem Grand Reserve
Mount Gay Eclipse

Mount Gay XO

TEQUILLA

Cabo Wabo Reposado
Dos Lunas

Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Gran Platinum
Patron Reposado

VODKA

Belvedere

Chopin

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Citron
Stolichnaya Raspberry
Titos Handmade

Van Gogh Espresso
Van Gogh Vanilla

14

6.00
6.25
5.50
5.50
5.50
8.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.75
5.50
6.00

15.00
13.25

6.50
34.75
14.00

8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
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COCKTAILS, APERITIFS, SHERRY ETC.

GIN MARTINIS
20z

Beefeater
Bombay Saphire
Old Raj
Plymouth
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

VODKA MARTINIS
20z

Chopin

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Citron
Siku Glacier
Stolichnaya Raspberry
Stolichnaya Vanilla
Van Gogh Vanilla

MANHATANS
Bourbon 2 Oz

Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniels

Knob Creek
Makers Mark
Van Winkle

Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve

Canadian Whisky 2 Oz

Alberta Springs (25)
Canadian Club
Canadian Club 150 Year
Anniversary (30)
Canadian Club Classic

Canadian Club Reserve (10)

Crown Royal
Tangle Ridge

SPECIALTY MARTINIS

20z
Apricot

9.00
9.00
14.00
9.00
9.00
12.00

14.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

13.00
14.00
12.00

9.00
12.00
14.00
14.00

9.00
14.00

9.00
9.00

42.00
10.50
11.00
12.00
10.50

12.50

SPECIALTY MARTINIS cont.

20z

Banana

Cassis
Chambord Royal
Chocolate
Cosmopolitan
Crantini
Pineapple

REGULAR COCKTAILS
10z

Alabama Slammer
Amaretto Sour
Black Russian
Brown Cow
Caesar

Cran Vodka
Greyhound
Rusty Nail
Screwdriver
Seabreeze
Whisky Sour

PREMIUM COCKTAILS
Margaritas 11/2 Oz

Regular Margarita
Herencia
Jose Cuervo Gold

Premium Margarita
Cabo Wabo Reposado
Dos Lunas
Patron Reposado

Super Duper Premium
Patron Gran Platinum

Evelyn’s Margarita (2 Oz made
with GM and special care
because we love her and miss
her and want her to move
back across the street)

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

9.00

18.00

41.00

11.75

Mar-11



COCKTAILS, APERITIFS, SHERRY ETC.

Big, fruity, frothy, sometimes referred

to as boat drinks, umbrella drinks,

girly... well you get the picture.
20z

Bahama Bomber
Bossa Nova
Brandy Alexander
Cuban Pete
Harvey Wallbanger
Jamaican Jammer
Long Island Ice tea
Maui Mai Tai
Mikey’s Docksider
Monkey’s Lunch
Paralizer

Pina Colada
Planter’s Punch
Scarlett O’Hara
Singapore Sling
Tequilla Sunrise

LIQUEURS
10z

Advocaat

Ameretto Di Saronno
Anisette

Apricot Brandy
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Benedictine
Benedictine & Brandy
Blue Curacao
Chambord

Cointreau

Créme De Banane
Créme De Cacao Dark
Créme De Cacao White
Créme De Cassis
Créme De Menthe Green
Créme De Menthe White
Drambuie

Frangelico

Galliano

Glayva

Grappa Amoro Nonino
Green Chartreusse
Irish Mist

Kahlua

Malibu Coconut Rum

12.75
11.75

9.75
12.75
11.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75

9.75
11.75
11.75
12.75

9.75
12.75
12.75

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.50
6.25
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.75
5.50
5.50
6.00
5.50
5.75
5.50
7.50
6.00
5.75
5.50
5.50

16

LIQUEURS Cont.

10z

Melon Liqueur 5.50
Parfait Amour 5.50
Peach Schnapps 5.50
Peppermint Schnapps 5.50
Pernod 5.50
Sambucca Luxardo 5.50
Sambucca Luxardo Coffee 5.50
Sambucca Luxardo Passion Nera 5.50
Southern Comfort 5.50
Triple Sec 5.50
Yukon Jack 5.50
APERITIFS

20z

Campari 5.00
Cinzano Blanco 5.00
Cinzano Rosso 5.00
Dubonnet Red 5.00
Dubonnet White 5.00
Martini Rosso 5.00
SHERRY

20z

Harvey’s Bristol Cream 5.00
Lustau East Indian Solera 6.00
HOT prINKS

1 Oz Made With Buchanan's Blend Coffee
and Real Whipped Cream

After 8: Hot Chocolate, Bailey’s,

Peppermint Schnapps 7.50
Blueberry Tea: G M & Amaretto 7.50
Coffee Nudge: Créme de Cacao

Kahlua & Brandy 7.50
Grand Slam: Glayva, Kahlua &

Frangelico 7.50
Hibernian: Irish Mist & Bailey’s 7.50
Irish: Irish Whisky & Irish Mist 7.50

Johnny Buchanan’s Triple Play:

Bailey’s, Sambucca & Kahlua 7.50
Monte Christo: G M & Kahlua 7.50
Spanish: Kahlua & Brandy 7.50
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